ge Addembly, PART PDM REV: X-011, DRAWING PDM REV: X-002

D0901250_AdvLIGO_SUS_Blade Test Stand Wheel Carria

2

1

VI 3TJUL 2009 | E900172 £0900247
SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, 1/4-20 UNC-

3 AT 300 SSTL 2 1 3
D0901298 WIRE CLAMP BOLT ASSEMBLY 300 SSTL 1 ; 1
LC101-25 LOAD CELL, 25 LBS (OMEGA P/N| N/A ] ; 1
D0901293 TRACK TOP ADAPTER 6061-T6 Al | 1 ] 1

SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #10-24 UNC-
- 2A X 0.75 LONG 300 SSTL 4 ‘ o
SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, 1/4-20 UNC-
- DA X 0.625 LONG 300 SSTL ‘ - ‘
SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP, #10-24 UNC-
- 2A X 0.875 LONG 300 SSTL 2 ‘ 3
$3-9 BALL SLIDE, 9 INCH TRAVEL (DEL-TRON P/N) N/A ] 3 1
D0901245 TRACK MOUNT 6061-T6 Al | 1 ; 1
',ng‘ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL | REQ | SPARE | TOTAL
PARTSIIST
LIGO SASeacHUSENS INSTITOTE OF TEGANGLOGY BALL SLIDE ASSEMBLY
WSZ_EATDVANCED LIGO mgs_oﬂsﬂ DESIGNER | RGIGLIO |23 JUN 2009 | SIZE| DWG. NO. REV.
RERTASSY e Tl D0201250 |wi
D0901251 APPROVAL SCALE: 12 | PROJECTION: @ £} | SHEET1OF1
[

4 ! 3

2

1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View6


